Battle Stations "R" Us

For All Your Battle Station Needs

Obliteration Station

Project Status Complete
Weapons Status Fully Operational

Resour ces

Resour ce Name Quantity Utilization

Dark Lord 40%

Bob the Forman 90%
Admird 20%

Supplies
Supply Name Quantity Unit Cost Total Cost
CFL Lightbulbs 10,000 $1.50 $15,000.00
Lazzzor 2 $10,000.00 $20,000.00
Popsicle sticks 1,000 $0.60 $600.00
Glitter 10 $1.00 $10.00
Exercise Balls 1 $20.00 $20.00
Yarn 2,000 $4.00 $8,000.00
Miniature Robotic Cat 20 $275.00 $5,500.00
Dog Beds 200 $20.00 $4,000.00
LEDs 2,000 $0.15 $300.00
Sugar 600 $2.75 $1,650.00
Giant Robotic Cat 1 $120,350.00 $120,350.00
Eggs 100 $6.50 $650.00
Kennels 200 $40.00 $8,000.00
Bolts 100,000 $0.10 $10,000.00
Toilet Seat 6 $1,000.00 $6,000.00
Bumper Pool Table 4 $1,230.00 $4,920.00
Gauze 103,000 $1.50 $154,500.00
Replacement K eyboards 147 $48.00 $7,056.00
Kibble 1,000 $30.00 $30,000.00
Dog Collars 200 $5.00 $1,000.00
Glow Sticks 200 $1.00 $200.00
Balloons 1,849 $0.50 $924.50
Hammocks 147 $63.00 $9,261.00
Power Converters 147 $2.75 $404.25
Snakes 93 $174.00 $16,182.00
Milk 12,000 $4.00 $48,000.00
Pens 1 $6,000.00 $6,000.00



Stuffed Animals
Dophins

Bumper Pool Balls
Tent Stakes
Deployment Fish
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$5.45
$129,403.00
$24.00
$0.45

$3.14

$4,033.00
$129,403.00
$24.00
$3.15
$1,130.40

Total Cost: $613,121.30
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