

## **Battle Stations "R" Us**

For All Your Battle Station Needs

## **Obliteration Station**

Project Status Weapons Status Complete Fully Operational

## **Resources**

Resource Name	Quantity	Utilization
Dark Lord	2	40%
Bob the Forman	4	90%
Admiral	1	20%

## **Supplies**

Supply Name	Quantity	<b>Unit Cost</b>	<b>Total Cost</b>
CFL Lightbulbs	10,000	\$1.50	\$15,000.00
Lazzzor	2	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
Popsicle sticks	1,000	\$0.60	\$600.00
Glitter	10	\$1.00	\$10.00
Exercise Balls	1	\$20.00	\$20.00
Yarn	2,000	\$4.00	\$8,000.00
Miniature Robotic Cat	20	\$275.00	\$5,500.00
Dog Beds	200	\$20.00	\$4,000.00
LEDs	2,000	\$0.15	\$300.00
Sugar	600	\$2.75	\$1,650.00
Giant Robotic Cat	1	\$120,350.00	\$120,350.00
Eggs	100	\$6.50	\$650.00
Kennels	200	\$40.00	\$8,000.00
Bolts	100,000	\$0.10	\$10,000.00
Toilet Seat	6	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
Bumper Pool Table	4	\$1,230.00	\$4,920.00
Gauze	103,000	\$1.50	\$154,500.00
Replacement Keyboards	147	\$48.00	\$7,056.00
Kibble	1,000	\$30.00	\$30,000.00
Dog Collars	200	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
Glow Sticks	200	\$1.00	\$200.00
Balloons	1,849	\$0.50	\$924.50
Hammocks	147	\$63.00	\$9,261.00
Power Converters	147	\$2.75	\$404.25
Snakes	93	\$174.00	\$16,182.00
Milk	12,000	\$4.00	\$48,000.00
Pens	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00

Stuffed Animals	740	\$5.45	\$4,033.00
Dophins	1	\$129,403.00	\$129,403.00
Bumper Pool Balls	1	\$24.00	\$24.00
Tent Stakes	7	\$0.45	\$3.15
Deployment Fish	360	\$3.14	\$1,130.40

**Total Cost:** \$613,121.30